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RACEPLATE SURNAME FIRST NAME STATE WAGE CATEGORY MTBA CATEGORY

56 ALIPRANDI Mitchell Male U17 Under 17 Men
703 ANDERSON Tom VIC Male Elite Elite Men

226 ANDREWS Ryan WA Male Elite Elite Men

38 ATHANASSIOU Jamie WA Male Expert Expert Men

141 BAILEY Tanya WA Female Elite Elite Female

746 BALL Mike WA Male Expert Masters 1&2 Men
824 BALL Charlie WA Male Masters 40-49 Masters 3&4 Men
719 BANKS Michael WA Male Masters 40-49 Masters 3&4 Men
180 BARNETT Connor WA Male U17 Under 17 Men
417 BELL Jason WA Male Sport 19-39

903 BEVAN Joshua WA Male U15 Under 15 Men
729 BIRD Lachlan WA Male U13 (Whippets)

451 BLACK Aaron WA Male Elite Elite Men

46 BLOMFIELD Brandon WA Male Expert Expert Men

377 BOLAND Kevin WA Male Sport 19-39

601 BOND Cooper WA Male U15 Under 15 Men
994 BOND Milly WA Female U13 (Whippets)

845 BOWEN Craig WA Male Sport 19-39

67 BOWMAN John WA Male U15 Under 15 Men
609 BOYCE Duncan WA Male Masters 40-49 Masters 3&4 Men
322 BRANCHI Ethan WA Male U15 Under 15 Men
924 BREWER-SHEARMAN Jyden WA Male U17 Under 17 Men
906 BROWNE Will WA Male U15 Under 15 Men
899 BRUNT Luke WA Male U17 Under 17 Men
809 BULL Josh WA Male Sport 19-39

352 BUNNEY Mitch WA Male Expert Expert Men

508 BURGOS Dexter WA Male Sport 19-39

510 BURTENSHAW Mitch WA Male Expert Expert Men

399 BUURSEMA Steven WA Male Masters 40-49 Masters 3&4 Men
752 CAMERON Dean QLD Male Expert Masters 1&2 Men
138 CAMPBELL Cooper WA Male Sport 19-39

896 CANCI Soren WA Male U15 Under 15 Men
850 CARTER David WA Male Sport 19-39

907 CASEY Joshua WA Male U15 Under 15 Men
504 CHEESEMAN Robert WA Male Sport 19-39

343 CHESTER Mathew WA Male Sport 19-39

43 CHRISTIE Bailey WA Male U15 Under 15 Men

74 CLARKE Mitchel WA Male Expert Expert Men

585 COMMINS Bryce WA Male U17 Under 17 Men

35 CONNOR Sandra WA Female Masters 40-49 Masters 3&4 Women

30 COOK Joel WA Male U17 Under 17 Men
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RACEPLATE SURNAME

726
347
753
556
203
404
784
941
701
356
436
132
7
64
923
311
105
76
418

467
685
65
55
134
709
768
781
61
769
740
714
715
765
19
911
975
806
127
666
392

COOPER
CORNICK
CRONIN
CUNNOLD
CUSACK
DANCEY
DANIEL
DAVIES
DAWKINS

DE REEPER

DE SILVA
DELLA VECCHIA
DELLA VECCHIA
DELLA-FRANCA
DEROOY
DERRY
DICKINSON
DILLON
DINGEY

DIXON
DOBSON
DONNERS
DOUGLAS
DREW

DUBOIS
DUDLEY
EASON

ELIEFF

ELLIS

ELLIS

EMMETT
EVANS

EVANS

EVERY

FABIAN
FAULKNER
FAWCETT
FORDE
FOTHERINGHAM
FRANCIS-ROBERTS
FRASER
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Joel
Mason Paul
Alfie
Cody
Brendon
Ben

lan
Tony
Travis
Jack
Eugene
Mirco
Aaron
Jeremy
Oliver
Cameron
Gary
Ryan
Taashi
Graham
Heath
Lachie
Ryan
Tristrum
Rex
Luke
Lachlan
Kim
Korum
Jason
Toby
Lawson
Chiara
Peter
Lukas
Trigg
Dylan
Alan
Rob
Morgan
Jayden

STATE WAGE CATEGORY MTBA CATEGORY

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
VIC
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
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Male U13 (Whippets)
Male U13 (Whippets)
Male U15

Male U19

Male Expert

Male Sport 19-39
Male Super Masters 50-59
Male Expert

Male Elite

Male Masters 40-49
Male Masters 40-49
Male Masters 40-49
Male U17

Male Masters 40-49
Male U17

Male U17

Male Expert

Male Masters 40-49
Male U13 (Whippets)
Male Grand Masters 60+
Male U17

Male U17

Male Expert

Male Masters 40-49
Male Expert

Male U17

Male Sport 19-39
Male Super Masters 50-59
Male Expert

Male Expert

Male U17

Male U13 (Whippets)
Female U13 (Whippets)
Male Sport 19-39
Male Expert

Male U17

Male Sport 19-39
Male Expert

Male Expert

Male Masters 40-49
Male U19

Under 15 Men
Junior Men
Masters 1&2 Men

Masters 5&6 Men
Expert Men

Elite Men
Masters 3&4 Men
Masters 3&4 Men
Masters 3&4 Men
Under 17 Men
Masters 3&4 Men
Under 17 Men
Under 17 Men
Masters 1&2 Men
Masters 3&4 Men

Masters 7&8 Men
Under 17 Men
Under 17 Men
Expert Men
Masters 3&4 Men
Expert Men
Under 17 Men

Masters 5&6 Men
Masters 1&2 Men
Masters 1&2 Men
Under 17 Men

Masters 1&2 Men
Under 17 Men

Masters 1&2 Men
Masters 1&2 Men
Masters 3&4 Men
Junior Men
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160
983
801
505
137
922
742
73
227
49
98
17
716
234
718
856
931
21
354
107
63
749
208
253
733
761
527
925
760
900
704
700
327
712
717
319
51
155
877
886
891

FRASER
GALATI
GARRETT
GEE
GERRITSEN
GERVASI
GILBEY
GILLETT
GOODCHILD
GOUGH
GREEN
GREEN
GREENSHIELDS
GREVETT
GRIFFITH
GROVE
GUNN

GUY

HALL
HANSEN
HARMS
HARPER
HEIL

HEIL
HENWOOD
HESSELBERTH
HICKS
HILTON
HOBBS
HODDY
HORE
HOSKINS
HOWARD
HUTSON
IDLE
IRVING
JACKSON
JACKSON
JARDINE
JENKINSON
JENKINSON
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Heather
Seb
Matt
Dustin
Trevor
Giordano
Thomas
Andrew
Zack
Dean
lan

Bryn
Steven
Lily

Lee
Alister
Joshua
Ryley
Graeme
Simon
Darren
Mike
Munroe
Henry
Liam
Alan
Jarrad
Power
Billy
Dylan
Rachel
Jessica
Lewis
James
Chris
Joel
Andrew
Michael
Ashley
Ned
Lenny

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
VIC
QLb
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
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Female Sport 19-39
Male Sport 19-39
Male Sport 19-39
Male U13 (Whippets)
Male Elite

Male U17

Male Sport 19-39
Male Expert

Male U17

Male Sport 19-39
Male Masters 40-49
Male Sport 19-39

Male Grand Masters 60+

Female Elite

Male Masters 40-49
Male Sport 19-39
Male U19

Male Expert

Male Masters 40-49
Male Masters 40-49
Male Sport 19-39
Male Sport 19-39
Male Expert

Male Expert

Male U15

Male Sport 19-39
Male Masters 40-49
Male Expert

Male Expert

Male U17

Female Elite
Female Elite

Male U15

Male Sport 19-39
Male Masters 40-49
Male U15

Male Sport 19-39
Male Sport 19-39

Male Super Masters 50-59

Male U13 (Whippets)
Male U13 (Whippets)

STATE WAGE CATEGORY MTBA CATEGORY

Masters 1&2 Women

Elite Men
Under 17 Men

Masters 1&2 Men
Under 17 Men

Masters 3&4 Men

Masters 7&8 Men
Elite Female
Masters 3&4 Men

Junior Men

Masters 1&2 Men
Masters 3&4 Men
Masters 3&4 Men

Masters 1&2 Men
Masters 1&2 Men
Under 15 Men

Masters 3&4 Men
Expert Men
Masters 1&2 Men
Under 17 Men
Elite Female

Elite Female
Under 15 Men

Masters 3&4 Men
Under 15 Men

Masters 5&6 Men
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FIRST NAME

STATE WAGE CATEGORY MTBA CATEGORY

849 JOHNSON Michael Male Sport 19-39
548 JOHNSTON Riordan WA Male U17 Under 17 Men

50 JOYCE Merv WA Male Super Masters 50-59 Masters 5&6 Men
989 KEEGAN Kai WA Male U15 Under 15 Men
820 KEMPTON Nicholas WA Male Sport 19-39
539 KIDDLE Jamie WA Male Sport 19-39
204 KIRK Jonathan WA Male Expert Masters 1&2 Men
540 KLYNNYK Paul WA Male Sport 19-39
759 KRISTENSEN Joel NSW Male Elite Elite Men
721 KUIPER-GOW Dylan NSW Male U17 Under 17 Men
394 KURTHY Jonathan WA Male Elite Elite Men
331 KURTHY Elias WA Male U19 Junior Men

4 KYME Roly WA Male Elite Elite Men
125 KYME Steve WA Male Super Masters 50-59 Masters 5&6 Men
448 KYME Gus WA Male U15 Under 15 Men
683 LAIRD Andrew WA Male Expert Masters 1&2 Men
166 LAKELIN Kelby WA Male Sport 19-39
815 LAMB Nathan WA Male Sport 19-39
405 LANE Steve WA Male Masters 40-49 Masters 3&4 Men
743 LANGHAM Jack WA Male U15 Under 15 Men
168 LAWRENCE Jarrad WA Male Elite Elite Men

84 LEECH Dave WA Male Elite Elite Men
148 LINDAHL Dylan WA Male Sport 19-39
858 LISTON Fraser WA Male Sport 19-39
599 LITTERICK Ryan WA Male Elite Elite Men
359 LOVEJOY ROESNER Aidan WA Male U13 (Whippets)
890 LOVEJOY-ROESNER Ethan WA Male U15 Under 15 Men
744 LOWELL Martin WA Male Masters 40-49 Masters 3&4 Men
730 LUFF Sam QLD Male U17 Under 17 Men
916 LYNE Cambell WA Male U17 Under 17 Men

23 LYON Matt WA Male Masters 40-49 Masters 3&4 Men
734 MACFARLANE Pete WA Male Masters 40-49 Masters 3&4 Men
371 MACKIE Todd WA Male Expert Expert Men
272 MADSEN Todd WA Male Elite Elite Men
917 MALYNN Joshua WA Male U17 Under 17 Men
844 MARONEY Phillip WA Male Sport 19-39

54 MCARTHUR Ben WA Male Masters 40-49 Masters 3&4 Men
608 MCBEATH Nicholas WA Male Expert Expert Men
241 MCBROOM Tate WA Male U19 Junior Men
957 MCCALL John WA Male Sport 19-39
362 MCCANN Eric WA Male Masters 40-49 Masters 3&4 Men
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677
514
828
143
987
802
773
110
936
328
711
329
616
90
6
357
172
605
350
702
18
817
292
933
555
181
786
455
905
722
724
912
161
563
149
144
898
874
755
440
175

MCCLENAGHAN
MCCORMICK
MCENTEE
MCENTEE
MCKEE
MERCER
MESSENGER
MICHIELSEN
MIENIE
MILES
MILLER
MITCHELL
MONOTTI
MOORE
MORGAN
MORGAN
MORGAN
MOSS
MURILO LIMA JUNIOR
MURRAY
MUTLOW
NANNEN
NATOLI
NEVE
NICHOLS
NORRIS
NOTTLE
NURSE
NUTTALL
OBRIEN
O'BRIEN
O'CONNELL
O'DONNELL
O'DONNELL
OKANE
OVENDEN
PALMER
PARDON
PARKINSON
PASCOE
PATERSON
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James
Paul
Paul
Belinda
Cooper
Ryan
Mark
Kose
William
Tyson
Rowan
Kyron
Mitch
Josh
Jesse
Jamie
Cody
Bennet
Sergio
Joshua
Kristina
Jon
Luke
Paul
Angus
Tom
Aaron
Caleb
William
Rob
Emily
Seth
Abbey
Harper
Dan
Jessie
Ethan
Mike
Lucas
Caleb
Shepherd

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
QLD
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
NSW
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
ACT
ACT
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
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STATE WAGE CATEGORY MTBA CATEGORY

Male Sport 19-39
Male Masters 40-49
Male Masters 40-49
Female Masters 40-49
Male U17

Male Elite

Male Super Masters 50-59
Male Elite

Male U15

Male U17

Male Elite

Male U19

Male Elite

Male U13 (Whippets)
Male U19

Male Masters 40-49
Male U15

Male Masters 40-49
Male Sport 19-39
Male U17

Female Masters 40-49
Male Sport 19-39
Male Elite

Male Super Masters 50-59
Male U13 (Whippets)
Male U15

Male Expert

Male U15

Male U15

Male Masters 40-49
Female U17

Male U17

Female U13 (Whippets)
Male U13 (Whippets)
Male Expert

Female Sport 19-39
Male U15

Male Super Masters 50-59
Male Sport 19-39
Male Sport 19-39
Male U19

Masters 3&4 Men
Masters 3&4 Men
Masters 3&4 Women
Under 17 Men
Elite Men
Masters 5&6 Men
Elite Men

Under 15 Men
Under 17 Men
Elite Men

Junior Men

Elite Men

Junior Men
Masters 3&4 Men
Under 15 Men
Masters 3&4 Men

Under 17 Men
Masters 3&4 Women

Elite Men
Masters 5&6 Men

Under 15 Men
Expert Men
Under 15 Men
Under 15 Men
Masters 3&4 Men
Under 17 Women
Under 17 Men

Masters 1&2 Men
Masters 1&2 Women
Under 15 Men
Masters 5&6 Men

Junior Men
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762
1
913
974
827
580
725
766
745
252
705
767
194
873
321
312
713
960
158
215
723
805
803
810
3
823
89
80
934
71
173

104
965
101
102
62
416
897
401
348

PATERSON
PEARCE
PEASLEY
PHELAN

PLENDERLEITH

POST
POVAH
POWELL
POWER
PRITCHARD
PROCHYRA
PRYDE
PUGH
RADICE
RANSLEY
RAPSON
READ
RECORBA
REGAN
RICE
ROACH
ROBINSON
ROBINSON
RODIER
ROGERS
ROSSER
ROSSER
ROUGHTON
ROUGHTON
ROUGHTON
RUBERY
RUBERY
RUBERY
RUSSELL
RYAN

RYAN
SAEGUSA
SAVILLE
SAVILLE
SAWDON
SAWYER
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Weston
Blake
Zac

Kya
Marcus
Jesse
Ryan
Jordan
Emerson
Jimmy
Jordan
Damian
Blair
Nick
Ben
Chris
Matt
John
Nicholas
Adrian
Kirby
Michael
Matthew
Stacey
Wayne
Paul

Tim
Wayne
Daniel
Jennifer
Sam
Mark
Tom
Dylan
Cas
Clem
Hugo
Andrew
Darcy
Christopher
Jaxon

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
VIC
WA
WA
Otago, NZ
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
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Male U17

Male Elite

Male U17

Female Sport 19-39
Male Masters 40-49
Male Sport 19-39
Male U13 (Whippets)
Male Elite

Male U13 (Whippets)
Male Elite

Male Elite

Male Masters 40-49
Male Expert

Male Super Masters 50-59
Male Sport 19-39
Male Sport 19-39
Male Masters 40-49
Male Sport 19-39
Male U15

Male Expert

Male U13 (Whippets)
Male U19

Male U17

Male U15

Male Elite

Male Masters 40-49
Male Sport 19-39
Male Masters 40-49
Male U15

Female U17

Male Elite

Male Super Masters 50-59
Male U15

Male U13 (Whippets)
Female Super Masters 50+
Male Grand Masters 60+
Male U15

Male Masters 40-49
Male U15

Male Sport 19-39
Male U19

STATE WAGE CATEGORY MTBA CATEGORY

Under 17 Men
Elite Men
Under 17 Men

Masters 1&2 Women

Masters 3&4 Men

Elite Men

Elite Men
Elite Men
Masters 3&4 Men
Masters 1&2 Men
Masters 5&6 Men

Masters 3&4 Men

Under 15 Men
Masters 1&2 Men

Junior Men
Under 17 Men
Under 15 Men
Elite Men
Masters 3&4 Men

Masters 3&4 Men
Under 15 Men
Under 17 Women
Elite Men
Masters 5&6 Men
Under 15 Men

Masters 5&6 Women

Masters 7&8 Men
Under 15 Men
Masters 3&4 Men
Under 15 Men

Junior Men
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942
429
509
822
966
674
378
728
338
339
908
165
581
777
59
737
481
34
706
11
878
571
846
140
154
707
190
363
351
821
833
763
177
995
945
70
129
459
207
652
52

SCOTT
SCRIMGEOUR
SEWELL
SHAW
SHELLEY
SMIRKE
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMYTH
SMYTHE
SPENCER
STAFFORD
STAFFORD
STAFFORD
STAUDE
STEELE
STEPHENS
STEPHENS
STEVENS
STOKES
STRAKER
STRICKLAND
STRUTT
STUART
STUART
SUE
SWANSON
TATHAM
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TEMPLE
THORNTON
THORNTON
TOLCZYK
TOLCZYK
TREVETHAN
TREWENACK
TURNS
VASSALLO
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Hamish
Angus
Alex
Ben
Sharlize
Caleb
Cameron
Pete
Megan
Sean
Thomas
Peter
Rhys
Devin
Kevin
Zeke
Francis
Rebecca
Murray
Dave
Gabriel
Jackson
Phil
Heidi
Jonathan
Angus
Caelin
Ayrton
Arlo
Rhys
Ryan
Jane
Sam
Craig
Penelope
Joe
Daniel
Ben
Patrick
Andrew
David

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
SA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
VIC
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
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Male Sport 19-39
Male Expert

Male Sport 19-39
Male U13 (Whippets)
Female U15

Male U19

Male Masters 40-49

Male Super Masters 50-59

Female U13 (Whippets)
Male U13 (Whippets)
Male U15

Male Elite

Male Expert

Male Masters 40-49

Male Grand Masters 60+

Male U13 (Whippets)
Male Elite

Female Masters 40-49
Male Elite

Male Masters 40-49
Male U13 (Whippets)
Male U17

Male Sport 19-39
Female Elite

Male Expert

Male Masters 40-49
Female U15

Male Expert

Male U17

Male Expert

Male Expert

Female Sport 19-39
Male Elite

Male Masters 40-49
Female Masters 40-49
Male Elite

Male Elite

Male Sport 19-39
Male Expert

Male Sport 19-39
Male Sport 19-39

STATE WAGE CATEGORY MTBA CATEGORY

Expert Men

Under 15 Women
Junior Men

Masters 3&4 Men
Masters 5&6 Men

Under 15 Men
Elite Men
Masters 1&2 Men
Masters 3&4 Men
Masters 7&8 Men

Elite Men

Masters 3&4 Women
Elite Men

Masters 3&4 Men

Under 17 Men

Elite Female

Masters 1&2 Men
Masters 3&4 Men
Under 15 Women
Masters 1&2 Men
Under 17 Men
Masters 1&2 Men
Masters 1&2 Men
Masters 1&2 Women
Elite Men

Masters 3&4 Men
Masters 3&4 Women
Elite Men

Elite Men

Masters 1&2 Men
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780 VOWLES Ben Male Sport 19-39

111 WALKER Ryan WA Male Masters 40-49 Masters 3&4 Men
37 WALKER Brett WA Male Sport 19-39

306 WALKER Taj WA Male U13 (Whippets)

883 WALKER Finlay WA Male U13 (Whippets)

884 WALKER Clay WA Male U13 (Whippets)

442 WALMSLEY Chris WA Male Masters 40-49 Masters 3&4 Men
710 WARD Heath WA Male Sport 19-39

369 WARDLE Elliot WA Male U13 (Whippets)

751 WEATHERILL Ezra NSW Male U17 Under 17 Men
116 WEBB Toby WA Male Expert Masters 1&2 Men
126 WEINERT Corben WA Male U17 Under 17 Men
727 WELLMAN Garry QLD Male Masters 40-49 Masters 3&4 Men
13 WEST Axel WA Male U15 Under 15 Men
461 WESTRA Riley WA Male U19 Junior Men

66 WILKINSON Craig WA Male Super Masters 50-59 Masters 5&6 Men
789 WILLCOCKS-DANIEL Carol WA Female Super Masters 50+ Masters 5&6 Women
205 WILLOCK Michael WA Male U17 Under 17 Men
598 WILSON Matt WA Male Sport 19-39

869 WILSON Phil WA Male eBike Open

819 WINDSOR Sam WA Male U17 Under 17 Men
170 WINTER Toby WA Male U13 (Whippets)

552 WINTER Archie WA Male U13 (Whippets)

305 WOOD Jamie WA Male Sport 19-39

654 WOODLEY Ben WA Male U17 Under 17 Men
935 YOUNG Cathy WA Female Elite Elite Female

708 YOUNG Taylor WA Male Elite Elite Men

764 YOUNG Michael WA Male Expert Expert Men



